
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total
1 LV00144819 NOMDEDEU MACHES, DAVID 7 M 2 18 48

LV35058918 GELLIDA VILARROIG, ALBERTO 26,1 M 4

2 LV00402268 PEÑA VILA-BELDA, PABLO 8,8 M 2 14 43
LV51363754 MARTINEZ ARACIL, ALBERTO 14,5 M 3

CM61128192 IDIAZABAL LOPEZ, ADRIAN GUILLERMO 10,9 M 2 17 43
CMA8887112 VELASCO RENGIFO, MACARENA 17,5 F 3

4 CB96887176 RODRIGUEZ DURAN, ANGEL 10,3 M 2 11 42
CB00075705 DEULOFEU ALTES, ENRIC 9,2 M 2

LV01463149 GIL VALLES, TERESA 24,1 M 4 16 42
LV01189965 VI#AS PORCAR, AMPARO 3,7 F 1

LV35411450 CHERMA CORTES, IVAN 20 M 4 19 42
LV35408268 MARTINEZ GIMENO ,CARLOS 12,6 M 3

7 LV35760053 MORMENEO HERRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL 6,9 M 2 6 41
LV35941910 FERRANDO DEL RIO, VICENTE 4,3 M 1

LV05512702 CAVERO NOHALES, LORENZO 15,5 M 3 21 41
LV06241278 GARCIA CUENCA, MARCOS 18,9 M 3

9 LV35948684 CAICOYA DEL PARAMO, ELIAS 17,9 M 3 22 40
LV35813853 TIRADO RICO, VICENTE 19 M 4

LV01418005 MUÑOZ SERRANO, JOSE JUAN 28 M 5 32 40
LV01411833 GRANGEL PEÑA, GUILLERMO 28 M 5

11 CB00912682 FERNANDEZ DOMINGO, ENRIC 1,5 M 1 2 39
CB19337418 RUIZ GRACIA, ANTONI 1,8 M 1

LV35910781 GIMENO MATARREDONA, JUAN JOSE 12,1 M 3 14 39
LV35241451 RUIZ-ESTELLER HERNANDEZ GUSTAV 10,5 M 2

LV51887738 SERRANO MARIN, JOSE LUIS 13,8 M 3 16 39
LV51421152 PRIETO SERRANO, AGUSTIN 12,7 M 3

LV35012281 VELO PASTOR, FERNANDO 12,7 M 3 17 39
LV35068974 BERNAD ALIA, ANTONIO 15,7 M 3

15 LV35028900 LLERENA CARO, ANTONIO 2,1 M 1 3 38
LV35027394 CALDERON ALARCON, FRANCISCO JOSE 3,6 M 1

LV51946947 MESTRE MAS, GUILLERMO 2,6 M 1 6 38

Clasificación Hándicap



LV51135693 MESTRE BAVIERA, MANUEL 8,4 M 2

LV01234609 TEJEDO AYMERICH, FRANCISCO JAVIER 8 M 2 17 38
LV35057573 PATIÑO PALAU, VICENTE 22,3 M 4

LV01397827 VALLS ORDOÑEZ, GUILLERMO 12,1 M 3 17 38
LV01691513 NAVARRO MOTILVA, RAFAEL 16,2 M 3

LV01893997 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 14,6 M 3 19 38
LV01929010 NADAL NAVARRO, PEDRO 17,2 M 3

20 LV35753454 MIQUEL CAMPOS, JOSE 14,4 M 3 13 37
LV35426013 GARCIA TAUSTE, MARIA INMACULADA 7,3 F 2

21 LV02891096 MENDIETA MORTE, JUAN FRANCISCO 17,7 M 3 26 36
LV02988979 IBAÑEZ SANJUAN, AURORA 31,1 F 5

22 CB00952608 FIRESTONE , DUSTIN 6,6 M 2 12 35
CB00898052 ULLOA SANCHEZ, JOSE ANGEL 14,3 M 3

LV35920574 HOWARD, PAUL 15,7 M 3 15 35
LV35917684 CRISP, ROBERT JAMES 9,7 M 2

CB30047761 ORDOÑEZ VALLADOLID, PABLO 10,5 M 2 15 35
CB30338048 PRIEGO ESPEJO, ANTONIO  13,9 M 3

LV01363194 VIEDMA GUILLAMON, ANTONIO 11,7 M 3 16 35
LV01325851 GRIFO NACHER, SARA 15,4 F 3

CB08121003 GRIERA VILA, ALBERT 11,7 M 3 16 35
CB08335174 GRIERA VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 16,6 M 3

LV35106467 PERIS AGUIRRE, JAVIER 12,8 M 3 22 35
LV35994984 GIMENEZ VILLANUEVA, BEGOÑA 25,1 F 4

LV35220332 PEREZ CARRILLO, EMILIO JOSE 18 M 3 24 35
LV35310540 GALLARDO AGOST, JOSE ANTONIO 22,4 M 4

VB01187525 RODRIGUEZ AUDIDIER, NATHALIE 34,8 F 5 25 35
VB01043149 ORDINAS LEGARDA, ALVARO 16,7 M 3

LV35455084 MEJIAS VICENTE, FRANCISCO JOSE 25 M 4 30 35
LV35415106 MEJIAS LARQUE, FRANCISCO JOSE 24,2 M 4

LV35410780 OLMOS TORRES, VICTOR ALONSO 24,3 M 4 31 35
LV01169746 ALONSO NOMDEDEU, LAMBERTO 27,3 M 5

32 LV35147586 ARCHILES RAMON, VICENTE 11 M 2 12 34
LV01446650 GARCIA MARIÑO, ALFONSO 10 M 2



LV35235631 ARNAU ROMERO, ARACELI 16,7 F 3 16 34
LV35232938 LUJAN CASTRO, JAVIER 10,5 M 2

LV35771895 ARMELLES FLORS, ANDRES 25,6 M 4 20 34
LV35024005 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ARANZAZU 9,6 F 2

LV35093212 NAVARRO SERRANO, JOSE IGNACIO 36 M 5 26 34
LV00442540 GUARDINO ROCA, JOSE VICENTE 18,4 M 3

36 CB26693276 PATINO FRAILE, JAVIER 10,8 M 2 12 33
CB26955715 MOMBAERS LENAERTS, PHILIPPE 10,1 M 2

LV35044094 MARTINEZ MONTULL, JUAN JOSE 15,6 M 3 21 33
LV35044489 IBAÑEZ LEGIDO, JOAQUIN 20,5 M 4

CM87344552 SAN MARTIN SANCHEZ, ALVARO 18,9 M 4 23 33
LV35807002 RODRIGUEZ ABELENDA, EDUARDO 18,9 M 4

LV02065465 MEZQUIA RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN 19,4 M 4 28 33
LV02973057 BLASCO PASTOR, VANESA 36 F 5

40 GC08393209 MIGUENS GARCIA, JUAN JOSE 5,5 M 2 10 32
LV01440208 VELA MARTINEZ, JUAN DE DIOS 12,3 M 3

LV00428988 VALLS ORDOÑEZ, VICTOR 17,2 M 3 17 32
LV00898586 MORENO DURANGO, MARTIN 11,4 M 2

BP00444683 DALMAU DOMENECH, JUAN JOSE 22 M 4 29 32
CB00940954 ROIG BORRAS, RICARD 27,2 M 5

43 LV35775132 ESCUDERO SANCHEZ, JOSE 5,9 M 2 9 31
LV35771817 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, PABLO 9,2 M 2

LV00973905 VIDAL NAVARRO, FEDERICO LUIS 12,3 M 3 20 31
LV35198940 ARTERO ADELL,JOSE MARIA 22,6 M 4

LV01883912 PITARCH MIRALLES, JAVIER 21,4 M 4 26 31
LV01791330 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ISIDORO 21,8 M 4

LV35068061 TOMAS BADENES, JUAN CARLOS 27,1 M 5 27 31
LV35221410 MONTOLIU FERRER, ENRIQUE 20 M 4

47 LV35398930 GRIFO NACHER, MARIA 7,3 F 2 15 30
LV35404086 SALAFRANCA SALVADOR, RICARDO 17,9 M 3

48 LV35820831 NIKODEM , FRANZ 25,9 M 4 32 29
LV35931057 IGUAL, MICHEL 26,5 M 5

49 LV01446665 CAMPESINO SANCHEZ-VILCHEZ, MARIA 21,9 F 4 26 26
LV01808580 ROZAS SAMPER, PABLO 20,8 M 4



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total
1 CB00912682 FERNANDEZ DOMINGO, ENRIC 1,5 M 1 2 37

CB19337418 RUIZ GRACIA, ANTONI 1,8 M 1

2 LV35760053 MORMENEO HERRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL 6,9 M 2 6 35
LV35941910 FERRANDO DEL RIO, VICENTE 4,3 M 1

LV35028900 LLERENA CARO, ANTONIO 2,1 M 1 3 35
LV35027394 CALDERON ALARCON, FRANCISCO JOSE 3,6 M 1

4 LV51946947 MESTRE MAS, GUILLERMO 2,6 M 1 6 32
LV51135693 MESTRE BAVIERA, MANUEL 8,4 M 2

5 LV00144819 NOMDEDEU MACHES, DAVID 7 M 2 18 31
LV35058918 GELLIDA VILARROIG, ALBERTO 26,1 M 4

CB96887176 RODRIGUEZ DURAN, ANGEL 10,3 M 2 11 31
CB00075705 DEULOFEU ALTES, ENRIC 9,2 M 2

7 LV00402268 PEÑA VILA-BELDA, PABLO 8,8 M 2 14 29
LV51363754 MARTINEZ ARACIL, ALBERTO 14,5 M 3

8 CM61128192 IDIAZABAL LOPEZ, ADRIAN GUILLERMO 10,9 M 2 17 28
CMA8887112 VELASCO RENGIFO, MACARENA 17,5 F 3

9 LV01463149 GIL VALLES, TERESA 24,1 M 4 16 26
LV01189965 VI#AS PORCAR, AMPARO 3,7 F 1

10 LV35910781 GIMENO MATARREDONA, JUAN JOSE 12,1 M 3 14 25
LV35241451 RUIZ-ESTELLER HERNANDEZ GUSTAV 10,5 M 2

LV35753454 MIQUEL CAMPOS, JOSE 14,4 M 3 13 25
LV35426013 GARCIA TAUSTE, MARIA INMACULADA 7,3 F 2

12 LV35411450 CHERMA CORTES, IVAN 20 M 4 19 24
LV35408268 MARTINEZ GIMENO ,CARLOS 12,6 M 3

13 LV51887738 SERRANO MARIN, JOSE LUIS 13,8 M 3 16 23
LV51421152 PRIETO SERRANO, AGUSTIN 12,7 M 3

CB00952608 FIRESTONE , DUSTIN 6,6 M 2 12 23
CB00898052 ULLOA SANCHEZ, JOSE ANGEL 14,3 M 3

15 LV35012281 VELO PASTOR, FERNANDO 12,7 M 3 17 22
LV35068974 BERNAD ALIA, ANTONIO 15,7 M 3

LV01234609 TEJEDO AYMERICH, FRANCISCO JAVIER 8 M 2 17 22

Clasificación Scratch



LV35057573 PATIÑO PALAU, VICENTE 22,3 M 4

CB08121003 GRIERA VILA, ALBERT 11,7 M 3 16 22
CB08335174 GRIERA VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 16,6 M 3

LV35147586 ARCHILES RAMON, VICENTE 11 M 2 12 22
LV01446650 GARCIA MARIÑO, ALFONSO 10 M 2

GC08393209 MIGUENS GARCIA, JUAN JOSE 5,5 M 2 10 22
LV01440208 VELA MARTINEZ, JUAN DE DIOS 12,3 M 3

LV35775132 ESCUDERO SANCHEZ, JOSE 5,9 M 2 9 22
LV35771817 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, PABLO 9,2 M 2

21 LV01397827 VALLS ORDOÑEZ, GUILLERMO 12,1 M 3 17 21
LV01691513 NAVARRO MOTILVA, RAFAEL 16,2 M 3

LV35235631 ARNAU ROMERO, ARACELI 16,7 F 3 16 21
LV35232938 LUJAN CASTRO, JAVIER 10,5 M 2

CB30047761 ORDOÑEZ VALLADOLID, PABLO 10,5 M 2 15 21
CB30338048 PRIEGO ESPEJO, ANTONIO  13,9 M 3

CB26693276 PATINO FRAILE, JAVIER 10,8 M 2 12 21
CB26955715 MOMBAERS LENAERTS, PHILIPPE 10,1 M 2

25 LV05512702 CAVERO NOHALES, LORENZO 15,5 M 3 21 20
LV06241278 GARCIA CUENCA, MARCOS 18,9 M 3

LV01893997 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 14,6 M 3 19 20
LV01929010 NADAL NAVARRO, PEDRO 17,2 M 3

LV01363194 VIEDMA GUILLAMON, ANTONIO 11,7 M 3 16 20
LV01325851 GRIFO NACHER, SARA 15,4 F 3

LV35920574 HOWARD, PAUL 15,7 M 3 15 20
LV35917684 CRISP, ROBERT JAMES 9,7 M 2

29 LV35948684 CAICOYA DEL PARAMO, ELIAS 17,9 M 3 22 19
LV35813853 TIRADO RICO, VICENTE 19 M 4

30 LV00428988 VALLS ORDOÑEZ, VICTOR 17,2 M 3 17 17
LV00898586 MORENO DURANGO, MARTIN 11,4 M 2

31 LV35398930 GRIFO NACHER, MARIA 7,3 F 2 15 16
LV35404086 SALAFRANCA SALVADOR, RICARDO 17,9 M 3

32 LV35044094 MARTINEZ MONTULL, JUAN JOSE 15,6 M 3 21 15
LV35044489 IBAÑEZ LEGIDO, JOAQUIN 20,5 M 4



LV35771895 ARMELLES FLORS, ANDRES 25,6 M 4 20 15
LV35024005 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ARANZAZU 9,6 F 2

34 LV35106467 PERIS AGUIRRE, JAVIER 12,8 M 3 22 14
LV35994984 GIMENEZ VILLANUEVA, BEGOÑA 25,1 F 4

35 LV01418005 MUÑOZ SERRANO, JOSE JUAN 28 M 5 32 13
LV01411833 GRANGEL PEÑA, GUILLERMO 28 M 5

LV02891096 MENDIETA MORTE, JUAN FRANCISCO 17,7 M 3 26 13
LV02988979 IBAÑEZ SANJUAN, AURORA 31,1 F 5

VB01187525 RODRIGUEZ AUDIDIER, NATHALIE 34,8 F 5 25 13
VB01043149 ORDINAS LEGARDA, ALVARO 16,7 M 3

CM87344552 SAN MARTIN SANCHEZ, ALVARO 18,9 M 4 23 13
LV35807002 RODRIGUEZ ABELENDA, EDUARDO 18,9 M 4

39 LV35410780 OLMOS TORRES, VICTOR ALONSO 24,3 M 4 31 12
LV01169746 ALONSO NOMDEDEU, LAMBERTO 27,3 M 5

LV35093212 NAVARRO SERRANO, JOSE IGNACIO 36 M 5 26 12
LV00442540 GUARDINO ROCA, JOSE VICENTE 18,4 M 3

LV01883912 PITARCH MIRALLES, JAVIER 21,4 M 4 26 12
LV01791330 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ISIDORO 21,8 M 4

LV35220332 PEREZ CARRILLO, EMILIO JOSE 18 M 3 24 12
LV35310540 GALLARDO AGOST, JOSE ANTONIO 22,4 M 4

LV00973905 VIDAL NAVARRO, FEDERICO LUIS 12,3 M 3 20 12
LV35198940 ARTERO ADELL,JOSE MARIA 22,6 M 4

44 LV35455084 MEJIAS VICENTE, FRANCISCO JOSE 25 M 4 30 11
LV35415106 MEJIAS LARQUE, FRANCISCO JOSE 24,2 M 4

45 LV02065465 MEZQUIA RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN 19,4 M 4 28 9
LV02973057 BLASCO PASTOR, VANESA 36 F 5

LV35068061 TOMAS BADENES, JUAN CARLOS 27,1 M 5 27 9
LV35221410 MONTOLIU FERRER, ENRIQUE 20 M 4

LV01446665 CAMPESINO SANCHEZ-VILCHEZ, MARIA 21,9 F 4 26 9
LV01808580 ROZAS SAMPER, PABLO 20,8 M 4

48 LV35820831 NIKODEM , FRANZ 25,9 M 4 32 6
LV35931057 IGUAL, MICHEL 26,5 M 5

BP00444683 DALMAU DOMENECH, JUAN JOSE 22 M 4 29 6
CB00940954 ROIG BORRAS, RICARD 27,2 M 5


